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CAS No. Product name

7440-69-9 Bismuth Metal

Bismuth compounds
12284-76-3 Bismuth Aluminate
19495-28-4 Bismuth Camphocarbonate
813-93-4 Bismuth Citrate, crystals + solution
10361-43-0 Bismuth Hydroxide
10361-44-1 Bismuth Nitrate, crystals + solution
1304-76-3 Bismuth Oxide
7787-59-9 Bismuth Oxychloride - pharma grade, cosmetic grade, UV-stable cosmetic grade
7787-63-5 Bismuth Oxyiodide
138-58-9 Bismuth Oxyiodogallate
37293-13-3 Bismuth Silicate
31586-77-3 Bismuth Sodium Tartrate
5892-10-4 Bismuth Subcarbonate
57644-54-9 Bismuth Subcitrate, Colloidal
22650-86-8 Bismuth Subgallate
1304-85-4 Bismuth Subnitrate
14882-18-9 Bismuth Subsalicylate
139-16-2 Bismuth Succinate
5175-83-7 Bismuth Tribromophenate
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AVISON Chemical GmbH
Elisabethstrasse 40
40217 Disseldorf
Germany

HRB 64374
VAT: DE274349540

AVISON Chemical GmbH
Loefer Weg 10

12681 Berlin

Germany

Cernosicka 145

15531 Praha 5 - Lipence
Czech Republic

VAT: CZ60468718

THORSON Chemical Praha s.r.o.

Irfan Yilmaz

Email: irfan.yilmaz@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-26
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Renata Wislicki

Email: renata.wislicki@avison.de
Telephone: +49 -211-17 999 20-25
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Rosemarie Peternell

Email: rosemarie.peternell@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-21
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Erika Starmiller

Email: erika.starmiiller@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-24
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Monika Westphal

Email: monika.westphal@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-13

Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20
Kathrin Westphal

Email: kathrin.westphal@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-14
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Sebastian Scheuch

Email: sebastian.scheuch@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-14
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Ing. Otakar Trachta

Email: otakar.trachta@avison.de
Telephone: +420-2-57923529

Fax: +420-257 921 821
Otakar Trachta

Email: ota.trachta@avison.de
Telephone: +420-2-57923 529

Fax: +420-257 921 821
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